UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships .

BEDFORD 25 & 26 May 2008 uk:athletics —=A

BOROUGH COUNCIL Bedford International Athletics Stadium
Achilles Trophy
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100m 10 6 4 7
200m 3 7 6 10 2
400m 8 10 6 2 7 3
800m 2 8
1 Mile 2 5 6 4 6
5000m 8 3 2 4 5
110mH 7 10 8 3
400mH 2 3 10 4
3000m Chase 6 2 8 7 3
3000m Walk 5 10 6 4 8 2
Hammer 8 10 7
Discus 2 7 8 5
Shot 8 4
Javelin 7 4 5 8 6
Long Jump 8 3 6 10 5
Triple Jump 7 4 6 10 5
High Jump 4 7 5 2
Pole Vault 7 10 4 8
54 57 83 34 57 20 36 51 24 32 8 9

Achilles Trophy

1 |Essex 83
2 |Kent 57
2 |NE Counties 57
4 |Yorkshire 54
5 |Staffordshire 51
6 |Middlesex 36
7 |Surrey 34
8 |Bedfordshire 32
9 [Hertfordshire 24
10 |Hampshire 20
11 |Cheshire 9
12 |Scotland E 8
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UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships .

BEDFORD 25 & 26 May 2008 uk:athletics —=A

BOROUGH COUNCIL Bedford International Athletics Stadium

Middlesex/Surrey

Men

N Ireland
Warwickshire
Gloucestershire
G Manchester
Avon & S
Leicestershire
Cambs
Lancashire
Northants

oo |Berkshire
w|S Wales

100m
200m
400m 4
800m 3 7 10
1 Mile 3 7
5000m 10 6 7
110mH 6
400mH 6
3000m Chase
3000m Walk 7 3
Hammer 4
Discus 10 6
Shot 6
Javelin 3
Long Jump 7
Triple Jump 8
High Jump 10 3
Pole Vault

w1 | U Sussex

Middlesex/Surrey

1 |Warwickshire 38
2 |Sussex 35
3 |Berkshire 31
4 |Cambs 30
5 |Leicestershire 10
6 |G Manchester 7
7 |Lancashire 6
8 |Gloucestershire 4

et.




UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships .

BEDFORD 25 & 26 May 2008 uk:athletics —=A

BOROUGH COUNCIL Bedford International Athletics Stadium

Rockingham Shield

Men

West Wales
Oxfordshire
Bucks
Wiltshire
Merseyside
Derbyshire
Lincolnshire
Cumbria
Notts
Shropshire
Humberside
Norfolk
Devon

E Wales
Dorset

100m
200m
400m
800m 6
1 Mile 8
5000m
110mH 2 5 4
400mH 7 5 8
3000m Chase 10 5
3000m Walk
Hammer 5 3 6 2
Discus 4 3
Shot 10 5
Javelin 10 2
Long Jump 2
Triple Jump
High Jump 8 6
Pole Vault 6
5 0 24 16 11 17 8 10 0 10 0 2 18 5 8 12

oo | N (Scotland W

IN

Rockingham Shield
1 |Bucks 24
2 |Norfolk 18
3 |Scotland W 17
4 |Wiltshire 16
5 |Dorset 12
6 |Merseyside 11
7 |Lincolnshire 10
7 |Notts 10
9 |Derbyshire 8
9 |East Wales 8
11 |West Wales 5
11 |Devon 5
13 |Humberside 2
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UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships .

BEDFORD 25 & 26 May 2008 uk:athletics —=A

BOROUGH COUNCIL Bedford International Athletics Stadium

Bedford Plate
i g
Womens e 3 T | L= 5 | E
= Sl:|. 5|58 |2 /38 5|3
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Sl 8|l g5 13| |lalz|=2|2 | 8]|¢=
100m 10 3 8
200m 2 10 6 7 8
400m 10 8 2 3
800m 8 2 5 7
1500m 6 5 10 7 8
5000m 3 6 10
100mH 8 4 10
400mH 5 8 4 10 2
3000m Chase 7 8 5 10
3000m Walk 8 7 6 2 5 4 10
Hammer 7 2
Discus 4 3
Shot 6 5 10 4
Javelin 5 8 6 10
Long Jump 10 5 3 2
Triple Jump 10 6
High Jump 6 2 7 8 5 4
Pole Vault
41 61 48 33 74 30 25 21 41 38 0 38

Bedford Plate

1 |Surrey 74
2 |Essex 61
3 |Kent 48
4 |Yorkshire 41
4 |Warwickshire 41
6 |Hampshire 38
6 |NE Counties 38
8 |Middlesex 33
9 [Bucks 30
10 |[Sussex 25
11 [N Ireland 21
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Essex Shield
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100m 5 4 2 7 6
200m 3 4
400m 7 4
800m 6 10 3 4
1500m
5000m 8 4 7 2
100mH 6 7 5 3
400mH 7 6
3000m Chase 6
3000m Walk 3
Hammer 4 3 6 5 10
Discus 7 5 10 8 6 2
Shot 7 8 2 3
Javelin 3 7 4
Long Jump 4 6 7 8
Triple Jump 3 5 4 2 7
High Jump 10 3
Pole Vault
7 28 14 21 7 27 17 6 8 21 9 17 20 6 0 21 3 0 23 6 14 4 2 6 7
Essex Shield
1 |Cheshire 28 13 |[Scotland North 8
2 |Merseyside 27 14 |G Manchester 7
3 [N Wales 23 14 [West wales 7
4 |Staffordshire 21 14 [Shropshire 7
4 |Worcestershire 21 17 |Gloucesterhire 6
4 |Cambridgeshire 21 17 |Bedfordshire 6
7 |South Wales 20 17 |Wiltshire 6
8 |Avon &S 17 17 [Humberside 6
8 |Berkshire 17 18 |Derbyshire 3
10 |Lancashire 14 19 [Devon 2
10 |Hertfordshire 14
12 |Leicestershire 9
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships
Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

T6 Men's 100m Heat 1

Posn Bib

1 35
19
10
56
63
33

1

~N & Ut AL

Athlete

Christian Malcolm
Simon Farenden
Thomas Riley
Jason Hussain
Matt Thomas
Paul Judson

Kyle Andrew

'T'6 Men's 100m Heat 2

Posn Bib
1 67
12
54
62
51
30
65

~N O Ut AL

Athlete

Mark Findlay
Gavin Eastman
Dele Onifade
Nick Thomas
Tunde Balogun
Luke Giblin
Robert Graham

'T6 Men's 100m Heat 3

Posn Bib
1 9
18
60
16
66
3
37

~N O Ut AW

Athlete

James Ellington
Craig Fleming
Jonathan Barbour
Idris Ojuriye
James Alaka
Darren Scott
Andrew Jones

T6 Men's 100m Heat 4

Posn Bib
1 59
17
4
52
34
58
8
57

(oo B S T A

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Athlete

Leroy Slue

Ryan James
Daniel Plummer
Dwain Bovell
Bradley Williams
Jonathan Brown
Mark Collins
Joshua Wood

Wind =-1.9 m/s
Club
South Wales
Yorkshire
Lancashire
Sussex
Surrey
Nottinghamshire
Bedfordshire

Wind = -2.3 m/s
Club
Essex
Middlesex
Sussex
Essex
Essex
Humberside
Surrey

Wind = -1.4 m/s
Club
Kent
West District Scotland
Surrey
Surrey
Kent
Cheshire
Shropshire

Wind -=-1.1 m/s
Club
Surrey
Warwickshire
Essex
Kent
North Wales
Surrey
Hertfordshire
Surrey

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
10.78
11.09
11.26
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.49

Perf
10.93
11.13
11.16
11.36
11.43
11.57
11.77

Perf
10.87
11.03
11.18
11.19
11.26
11.38
11.62

Perf
10.95
11.13
11.16
11.21
11.24
11.27
11.49
11.66

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.

25/05/2008

25/05/2008

25/05/2008

25/05/2008
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Q
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships
Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

T6 Men's 100m Heat 5

Posn
1

0 31 N U AW

Bib
2
36
7
55
46
22
49
11

Athlete

Andrew Matthews
Wade Bennett-Jackson
Ben Ellis

Andre Williams
Gilbert Opiyo-Mbiru
Kevin Ellis

Jason Greenidge
Andrew Kelly

'T14 Men's 100m Semi Final 1

Posn
1

0 31 N U AW

Bib
35
67
12

4
59
54
19
55

Athlete

Christian Malcolm
Mark Findlay
Gavin Eastman
Daniel Plummer
Leroy Slue

Dele Onifade
Simon Farenden
Andre Williams

'T14 Men's 100m Semi Final 2

Posn
1

~N O Ut WL

DNS

Bib
9
36
2
7
18
17
10
60

Athlete

James Ellington

Wade Bennett-Jackson
Andrew Matthews
Ben Ellis

Craig Fleming

Ryan James

Thomas Riley
Jonathan Barbour

T24 Men's 100m Final

Posn
1

~N & Ut AW

DNS

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Bib
67
9
2
12
4
36
7
35

Athlete

Mark Findlay

James Ellington
Andrew Matthews
Gavin Eastman
Daniel Plummer
Wade Bennett-Jackson
Ben Ellis

Christian Malcolm

Wind = -2.2 m/s
Club
Berkshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Middlesex
Wiltshire
Cambridgeshire
Essex
Merseyside

Wind = -1.7 m/s
Club
South Wales
Essex
Middlesex
Essex
Surrey
Sussex
Yorkshire
Middlesex

Wind = -2.3 m/s
Club
Kent
Sussex
Berkshire
Hampshire
West District Scotland
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Surrey

Wind = -2.8 m/s
Club
Essex
Kent
Berkshire
Middlesex
Essex
Sussex
Hampshire
South Wales

Visit the new UK CAU website
www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
10.92
10.95
10.99
11.09
11.10
11.18
11.26
11.32

Perf
10.66
10.73
10.91
10.93
10.99
11.04
11.13
11.14

Perf
10.70
10.80
10.89
11.01
11.10
11.15
11.31

Perf
10.70
10.75
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.08
11.10
DNS

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.

25/05/2008

oy oNe)

25/05/2008

oy oy eye)

25/05/2008
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships
Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

T35 Men's 200m Heat 1

Posn Bib
1 29
56
60
12
44
77
73

~N & Ut AL

Athlete

Eruchi Sonto
Philip Doorgachurn
Idris Ojuriye

Moses Arthur

Ben Owen

Elliot O'Neill
Nengi Ossai

T35 Men's 200m Heat 2

Posn Bib
1 36

2 11

3 17

4 46

5 69
dnf 71

Athlete

Jason Hussain
Andrew Kelly
Stewart Marshall
Daniel Talbot
Julian Adeniran
James Bridge

T35 Men's 200m Heat 3

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 18 Craig Fleming
2 19 Umar Hameed
3 9 James Ellington
4 15 Fitzroi Falconer
5 3 Darren Scott
6 4 Aaron Balogun
7 75 Luke Lennon-Ford
T35 Men's 200m Heat 4
Posn Bib  Athlete
1 7 Ben Ellis
2 50  Jonathan Browne
3 27 Nick Kanonik
4 55 Leroy Slue
5 76 Jim Tipper
6 23 Rory Evans
7 68 Keith Marle
8 53 Dele Onifade

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Wind = -1.6 m/s
Club
Leicestershire
Surrey
Surrey
Middlesex
Oxfordshire
Cheshire
Essex

Wind = -3.0m/s
Club
Sussex
Merseyside
Warwickshire
Wiltshire
Lincolnshire
Kent

Wind = -2.4 m/s
Club
West District Scotland
Yorkshire
Kent
Staffordshire
Cheshire
Essex
Warwickshire

Wind = -3.0 m/s
Club
Hampshire
Surrey
Gloucestershire
Surrey
Staffordshire
Derbyshire
Middlesex
Surrey

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
22.46
22.51
22.59
22.61
22.62
22.86
23.11

Perf
22.26
22.47
22.54
22.58
23.35

dnf

Perf
21.82
22.01
22.11
22.12
22.16
22.30
22.37

Perf
21.73
21.99
22.24
22.39
22.44
22.44
22.64
22.65

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.

26/05/2008

26/05/2008
Q

Q
Q

26/05/2008
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Q
Q
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UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships e
%%R;E 8&3 Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008 uk:athletics =2A
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

T35 Men's 200m Heat 5 Wind = -6.90 m/s 26/05/2008
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf
1 16 Danny Doyley Surrey 22.63  Q
2 33 Paul Judson Nottinghamshire 22.69  Q
3 59 Dwayne Dowding Surrey 2285 Q
4 38 Andrew Smith West Wales 22.92
5 10 Thomas Riley Lancashire 23.11
6 30 Luke Giblin Humberside 23.19
7 66 Ollie King Surrey 23.24
T42 Men's 200m Semi Final 1 Wind = -4.4 m/s 26/05/2008
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf
1 7 Ben Ellis Hampshire 2205 Q
2 16 Timothy Abeyie Surrey 2222 Q
3 36 Jason Hussain Sussex 2225 Q
4 19 Umar Hameed Yorkshire 2248 Q
5 27 Nick Kanonik Gloucestershire 22.56
6 59 Dwayne Dowding Surrey 22.82
7 60  Idris Ojuriye Surrey 22.83
8 56 Philip Doorgachurn Surrey 23.19
T42 Men's 200m Semi Final 2 Wind = -3.3 m/s 26/05/2008
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf
1 50  Jonathan Browne Surrey 2184  Q
2 9 James Alaka Kent 2192 Q
3 18 Craig Fleming West District Scotland 2197  Q
4 33 Paul Judson Nottinghamshire 2223 Q
5 15 Fitzroi Falconer Staffordshire 22.33
6 29 Eruchi Sonto Leicestershire 22.45
7 17 Stewart Marshall Warwickshire 22.64
8 11 Andrew Kelly Merseyside 22.76
'T'53 Men's 200m Final Wind = -3.3 m/s 26/05/2008
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf
1 50  Jonathan Browne Surrey 21.62
2 7 James Alaka Hampshire 21.66
3 18 Craig Fleming West District Scotland 21.86
4 9 James Alaka Kent 22.03
5 16 Danny Doyley Surrey 22.07
6 36 Jason Hussain Sussex 22.10
7 33 Paul Judson Nottinghamshire 22.34
DNS 19 Umar Hameed Yorkshire DNS

Page 9 of 47
27/05/2008 00:20 ®
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UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships
Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

BEDFORD

. =
BOROUGH COUNCIL uk:athletics™—=A\

T9 Men's 400m Heat 1 25/05/2008
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf
1 13 Rabah Yousuf North Eastern Counties 4792  Q
2 48 Matt Harrison Essex 48.60 q
3 2 Stephen Johnson Berkshire 48.73
4 38 Andrew Smith West Wales 49.24
5 54 Jonathan Elderfield Hampshire 49.56
6 46 Patrick North Wiltshire 49.80
7 1 Alan Cooper Bedfordshire 50.89
T9 Men's 400m Heat 2 25/05/2008
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf
1 4 Mark Brown Essex 47.61 Q
2 51 Adam Daish Hertfordshire 4841 ¢
3 5 Scott Hughson East District Scotland 49.06
4 49 Mark Hunt Essex 49.75
5 33 Martin Cook Nottinghamshire 49.98
6 24 Mark Inskill Devon 50.39
T9 Men's 400m Heat 3 25/05/2008
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf
1 12 Hamin Lubega Middlesex 48.87 Q
2 20 Gustav Klingstedt Avon & Somerset 49.17
3 52 Matt Green Nottinghamshire 49.79
4 16 Ryan Thomas Surrey 49.83
5 19 Joshua Cayenne Yorkshire 49.85
6 53  Andrew Watson Surrey 51.27
7 44 Jonny Lodowski Oxfordshire 51.89
T9 Men's 400m Heat 4 25/05/2008
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf
1 15 Dwayne Lewis Staffordshire 4827 Q
2 7 Andy Blow Hampshire 4845 q
3 29 Lloyd Gumbs Leicestershire 48.58 q
4 31 Paul Goodall Notfolk 50.21
5 22 Richard Oppong-Konadu  Cambridgeshire 50.76
6 17 Neil Hawkins Warwickshire 52.63

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships

Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008

Bedford International Athletics Stadium

T18 Men's 400m A Final
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 13 Rabah Yousuf
2 4 Mark Brown
3 15 Dwayne Lewis
4 7 Andy Blow
5 51 Adam Daish
6 48 Matt Harrison
7 12 Hamin Lubega
8 29 Lloyd Gumbs

'T17 Men's 400m B Final

Posn Bib
1 2
2 49
3 20
4 5
5 54

Athlete

Stephen Johnson
Mark Hunt

Gustav Klingstedt
Scott Hughson
Jonathan Elderfield

'T33 Men's 800m Heat 1

Posn Bib
1 22
2 15
3 50
4 6
5 49

Athlete

Ed Aston
Myles Barrett
Peter Bridger
Chris Bryant
Daniel Poulton

'T33 Men's 800m Heat 2

Posn Bib
1 14
9
31
35
17
24

SN U A LN

Athlete

Stephen Morrow
Sam Coombes
Carl Goose
James Thie

Jelle Verwer
Davey Platt

'T33 Men's 800m Heat 3

Posn Bib
1 46
2 2
3 33
4 1
5 4
6 8

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Athlete

David Bishop
Richard Larsen
Christopher Brown
Tim Harris

Ed Messer

Rhys Fowler

Club

North Eastern Counties

Essex
Staffordshire
Hampshire
Hertfordshire
Essex
Middlesex
Leicestershire

Club

Berkshire

Essex

Avon & Somerset
East District Scotland
Hampshire

Club
Cambridgeshire
Staffordshire
Bedfordshire
Greater Manchester
Hertfordshire

Club

Northern Ireland
Kent

Notfolk

South Wales
Warwickshire
Devon

Club

Wiltshire
Berkshire
Nottinghamshire
Bedfordshire
Essex
Hertfordshire

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
4713
47.14
47.52
48.37
48.46
49.11
49.97
50.75

Perf
48.60
48.64
49.02
49.14
49.85

Perf
01:56.04
01:56.05
01:56.35
01:56.52
01:57.30

Perf
01:58.32
01:58.57
01:58.71
01:58.81
01:58.97
01:59.26

Perf
01:58.80
01:59.19
01:59.81
02:00.24
02:00.85
02:01.23

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.

25/05/2008

25/05/2008

26/05/2008

26/05/2008

26/05/2008

Q
Q
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships
Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

'T48 Men's 800m Final

Posn Bib
1 22
15
6
46
2
14
50
9

0 31 N U AW

Athlete

Ed Aston

Myles Barrett
Chris Bryant
David Bishop
Richard Larsen
Stephen Morrow
Peter Bridger
Sam Coombes

'T38 Men's 1 Mile Final

1 26
2 35
3 22
4 49
5 50
6 16
7 4
8 12
9 36
10 9
11 27
12 1
13 53
14 39
15 32

DNS 52

'T28 Men's 5000m

Posn Bib
1 17
2 9
3 22
4 36
5 50
6 1
7 8
8 51
9 4
10 16
11 12

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Steve Davies
James Thie

Tan Williamson
Daniel Clotley
James Williams
GarethPrice
Ross Clarke

Tan May

Scott Harris
David McKinlay
Ander Russell
Owain Matthews
Rob Nixon

Nick Hazelwood
Ben Sharman
Tim Dalton

Athlete

James Walsh
Dean Lacey

Dan Pettit

Ben Warren
Andrew Livingstone
Darren Dead
Richard Gamble
Ben Paviour

Ben Hunter
Jonathan Hambles
Simon Powell

Club
Cambridgeshire
Staffordshire
Greater Manchester
Wiltshire

Berkshire

Northern Ireland
Bedfordshire

Kent

East Wales
South Wales
Cambridgeshire
Bedfordshire
South Wales
Surrey

Essex
Middlesex
Sussex

Kent
Gloucestershire
Bedfordshire
Essex
Worcestershire
Northamptionshire
Gloucestershire

Club
Warwickshire
Kent
Cambridgeshire
Sussex

Essex
Bedfordshire
Hertfordshire
Surrey

Essex

Surrey
Middlesex

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
01:53.25
01:54.26
01:54.38
01:55.33
01:55.84
01:56.36
01:57.23
02:08.70

04:27.75
04:28.85
04:30.05
04:30.25
04:30.40
04:31.01
04:31.92
04:32.13
04:32.20
04:32.31
04:32.50
04:33.27
04:34.36
04:36.93
04:38.14
DNS

Perf
14:40.41
14:47.99
15:03.57
15:09.26
15:15.29
15:23.08
15:27.19
15:31.72
15:32.79
15:35.85
15:57.77

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.

26/05/2008

26/05/2008

26/05/2008
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships
Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

T11 Men's 110m Hurdles Heat 1

Posn
1

0 31 N U AW

Bib
50
48
19

2
25
31
30
36

Athlete

David Hughes
Taiwo Sadeyi
Matthew Hudson
Dwayne Stoddart
Richard Reeks
Francis Baker
Robert Henry
David Ingram

T11 Men's 110m Hurdles Heat 2

Posn
1

~N O Ut AL

DNF

Bib
4
15
3
49
13
12
38
8

Athlete

Gianni Frankis
Nick Gayle
Dominic Bradley
Roger Skedd
Suote Nyananyo
Richard Badderin
Steven Boyles
Simon Wombwell

'T22 Men's 110m Hurdles FINAL

Posn
1

0 N1 &N U AW

Bib
50
4
15
19
48
2
31
25

Athlete

David Hughes
Gianni Frankis
Nick Gayle
Matthew Hudson
Taiwo Sadeyi
Dwayne Stoddart
Francis Baker
Richard Reeks

'T32 Men's 400m Hurdles Heat 1

Posn
1

SN U A~ WL

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Bib
24
48

1
29
16
53

Athlete

Richard Scott
Thomas Grantham
Alan Cooper
Calem Forde
Derek Paisley
Matt Hudson

Wind = -2.9 m/s
Club
Leicestershire
Essex
Yorkshire
Berkshire
Dorset
Nortfolk
Humberside

Sussex

Wind = -2.9 m/s
Club
Essex
Staffordshire
Cheshire
Cheshire
North Eastern Counties
Middlesex
West Wales
Hertfordshire

Wind = -3.1 m/s
Club
Leicestershire
Essex
Staffordshire
Yorkshire
Essex
Berkshire
Notfolk
Dorset

Club

Devon
Yorkshire
Bedfordshire
Leicestershire

Surrey
Yorkshire

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
14.41
14.82
14.94
14.95
15.16
15.25
15.35
17.40

Perf
14.59
14.63
15.32
15.35
15.50
15.92
16.16
DNF

Perf
14.32
14.62
14.72
15.00
15.09
15.39
15.45
16.03

Perf
55.4
55.5
55.9
57.1
58.0
60.0

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.

25/05/2008

25/05/2008

25/05/2008

26/05/2008
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships

Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008

Bedford International Athletics Stadium

'T32 Men's 400m Hurdles Heat 2

Posn Bib
1 25
22
19
44
12
33
4

~N & Ut AL

Athlete

Andrew Faulkner
Sean Reidy
Christian Roberts
Jonny Lodowski
Jean-Charles Roghi
Tom Offler

Sam Boshell

'T32 Men's 400m Hurdles Heat 3

Posn Bib
1 8
18
15
10
9
36

AN Ul AW

Athlete

Zak Saucede

Martin Lipton

Tom Burton

Daniel Eckersley
Anton Davis-Phillips
Chris Minn

'T45 Men's 400m Hurdles Final

Posn Bib
1 8
25
18
22
24
1
48
DNS 15

~N O Ut AL

Athlete

Zak Saucede
Andrew Faulkner
Martin Lipton
Sean Reidy
Richard Scott
Alan Cooper
Thomas Grantham
Tom Burton

T13 Men's 3000m Steeplechase

Posn Bib
1 42
4
13
19
31
36
1
48
9
16

O 00 1 &N Ut AW

—_
o

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Athlete

Tom Doe

Mark Sanford
Chris Sampson
Andy Hilton
Andrew Hennessy
Andrew Donno
Andrew Inskip
Rob Warner
Adrian Lowther
James Harvey

Club

Dorset
Cambridgeshire
Yorkshire
Oxfordshire
Middlesex
Nottinghamshire
Essex

Club

Hertfordshire

West District Scotland
Staffordshire
Lancashire

Kent

Sussex

Club

Hertfordshire

Dorset

West District Scotland
Cambridgeshire
Devon

Bedfordshire
Yorkshire
Staffordshire

Club
Lincolnshire
Essex

North Eastern Counties

Yorkshire
Norfolk
Sussex
Bedfordshire
Essex

Kent

Surrey

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
55.9
56.3
56.8
57.4
57.5
57.6
59.4

Perf
54.6
55.6
56.2
57.4
57.5
59.8

Perf
53.68
53.80
53.89
53.91
54.98
55.93
56.43
DNS

Perf
09:09.47
09:16.12
09:27.61
09:33.47
09:33.92
09:43.75
09:50.70
09:59.52
10:13.87
10:16.89

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.

26/05/2008

26/05/2008

26/05/2008

25/05/2008
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships
Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

'T43 Men's 3000m Walk Final

Posn

—_ =
e e R BE= N E T NS SR

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Bib
4
15
17
53
16
9
12
36
8
32
20

Athlete
Daniel King
Mark Williams
Mark O'Kane
Scott Davis
Alex Wright
Tom Bosworth
Trevor Jones
Tan Richards
Phil Williams
Mark Wall
Ben Casey

Club

Essex
Staffordshire
Warwickshire
Essex

Surrey

Kent

Middlesex

Sussex
Hertfordshire
Northamptionshire
Avon & Somerset

Visit the new UK CAU website
www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
12:28.18
12:49.35
13:07.46
13:18.66
14:07.85
14:14.30
14:19.27
14:28.76
14:46.98
15:15.50
15:18.40

uk:athletics—=A

26/05/2008
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

F36 Men's Hammer
Posn Bib
1 4
2 19
3 1
4 49
5 33
6 38
7 27
8 48
9 50
10 11
11 31
12 44
13 52

F1 Men's Discus
Posn Bib
1 48
49
29
13
16
36
15
11
23
19
11 1

O 0 1 &N Ul KAWL DN

—_
o

F19 Men's Shot Putt
Posn Bib
1 46
19
13
48
51
29
23
16
49

O 0 1 &N Ut LN

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships

Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

Athlete

Simon Bown
Matt Lambley
Glenn Kerr
Stuart Thurgood
Chris Shorthouse
Matthew Richards
Justin Sysum
Steve Whyte
Wayne Powell
Roger Bate

Sam Coe

Gary Jennings
Mike Tommey

Athlete

Mark Wiseman
Tom Norman
Scot Thompson
Les Richards
Chris Scott
Simon Cooke
Richard Price
Roger Bate
Daniel Brunt
Jamie Williamson
Steve Whyte

Athlete

Kieren Kelly

Jamie Williamson
Les Richards

Craig Sturrock
Mark Wiseman
Scot Thompson
Daniel Brunt

Kyle Stevens
Anthony Soalla-Bell

Club

Essex
Yorkshire
Bedfordshire
Essex
Nottinghamshire
West Wales
Gloucestershire
Bedfordshire
Gloucestershire
Merseyside
Norfolk
Oxfordshire
Gloucestershire

Club

Surrey

Surrey
Leicestershire
North Eastern Counties
Surrey

Sussex
Staffordshire
Merseyside
Derbyshire
Yorkshire
Bedfordshire

Club

Wiltshire

Yorkshire

North Eastern Counties
North East Counties
Surrey

Leicestershire
Derbyshire

Surrey

Surrey

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.

Perf
66.98
62.27
61.15
57.60
57.42
57.15
56.23
55.84
53.90
53.87
52.76
45.84
41.00

Perf
51.60
50.88
49.79
49.78
48.84
47.03
43.70
42.54
41.79
41.55
41.22

Perf
18.01
16.47
15.64
15.44
15.11
14.97
14.84
14.56
13.96

26/05/2008

25/05/2008

25/05/2008

Page 16 of 47
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

F44 Men's Javelin

Posn Bib
1 21
2 8
3 9
4 3
5 54
6 4
7 17
8 11
9 36
10 33
11 12
12 52
13 16
14 53
15 50
16 49

F39 Men's Long Jump

Posn Bib
1 15
2 4
3 2
4 13
5 5
6 49
7 12
8 16
9 30
10 19
11 17
12 58
13 37
14 22
15 33
16 59
17 1
18 36
19 60
20 57

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships

Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

Athlete

Mervyn Luckwell
Neil McLellan
Stuart Harvey
David McKay
Chris Hughff
Bonne Buwembo
Glyn Hollingworth
Ben Fisher

Joe Waller

Chris Eden
Allandre Johnson
Lee Peters

Chris Dack
Roger Skedd
James Everard
Jason Raineri

Athlete

Leigh Smith

11 Jegede

Mark Holloway
Chris Kirk
Stephen Fleming
Roydon John
Andre Fernandez
Ezekiel Ewulo
Lee Blaymire
Anthony Timms
Jamie Blundell
Eoin Hannon
Andrew Jones
Andrew Bullimore
Paul Ogum
Calvin Barnes
Michael Puplampu
Andrew Nicholson
Kevin Hibbins
Matt Woolley

Club
Buckinghamshire
Hertfordshire
Kent

Cheshire
Middlesex

Essex
Warwickshire
Merseyside
Sussex
Nottinghamshire
Middlesex
Nottinghamshire
Surrey

Cheshire

Essex
Hertfordshire

Club

Staffordshire

Essex

Berkshire

North Eastern Counties
East District Scotland
Surrey

Middlesex

Surrey

Humberside
Yorkshire
Warwickshire

Shropshire
Cambridgeshire
Nottinghamshire
Essex
Bedfordshire
Sussex
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.

Perf
74.98
72.19
69.78
67.72
67.15
66.33
63.10
61.72
60.65
58.59
57.68
56.01
55.81
55.63
55.08
48.42

Perf
7.65
7.40
7.32
7.29
7.26
7.18
7.10
7.06
7.05
7.01
6.93
6.70
6.66
6.63
6.56
6.52
6.50
6.34
6.23
5.79

26/05/2008

26/05/2008

+4.3
+3.6
+2.2
+2.7
+3.5
+4.1
+3.7
+4.6
+3.0
+4.1
+4.2
+1.9
+4.1
+5.3
+4.2
+1.7
+4.0
+5.6
+1.4
+4.0

Page 17 of 47
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

F2 Men's Triple Jump

Posn
1

~N & U A LN

F3 Men's High Jump

Posn
1

= R T T S ]

—_
o

F4 Men's Pole Vault

Posn
1

N A

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Bib
12
49
50
19
13

1
9

Bib
17
21
4
31
51
13
19
36
1
48

Bib
9
13
19
21
6
4

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships

Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

Athlete

Julian Golley
Michael McKernan
Konrad Katazynski
David Budd
Graham Jackson
Michael Puplampu
Lawrence Harvey

Athlete

Matt Roberts
Alan McKie
Darryl Stone
Chris Baker

Brad Armorgie
Lloyd Powell
Wani Mkandawire
Dan Dunscombe
Scott Johnson
Simon Hemmings

Athlete

Scott Huggins
Mark Christie
Rhys Seatles
Ben Gregory
Andrew Sutcliff
Mike Read

Club

Middlesex
Warwickshire
Warwickshire

Yorkshire

North Eastern Counties
Bedfordshire

Kent

Club
Warwickshire
Buckinghamshire
Essex

Norfolk

Essex

North Eastern Counties
Yorkshire

Sussex
Bedfordshire
Essex

Club

Kent

North Eastern Counties
Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire
Greater Manchester
Essex

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.

Perf
15.85
15.38
14.81
14.74
14.66
14.30
14.05

Perf
2.10
2.10
2.00
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.90

Perf
4.70
4.50
4.30
4.10
4.10
4.10

25/05/2008

+4.0
+2.4
+4.3
+1.7
+3.6
+2.2
+1.5

25/05/2008

25/05/2008

Page 18 of 47
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships
Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

T34 Women's 100m Heat 1

Posn
1

~N & Ut AL

Bib
48
3
39
17
57
20
21

Athlete

Anike Shand-Whittingham
Lucy Evans

Melinda Cooksey

Shelley Went

Fiona Harrison

Emma Heath

Katryna Hardcastle

T34 Women's 100m Heat 2

Posn
1

AN Ul AW

Bib
30
16
35
2
44
45

Athlete

Annabelle Lewis

Helen Pryer

Anoma Sooriyaarachchi
Shelley Bowen

Tara Kaske

Nicole Sadler

T34 Women's 100m Heat 3

Posn
1

AN Ul AW

Bib
4
59
14
12
11
36

Athlete

Amina Cessay
Denise Oset
Amy Foster
Lucy Onyeforo
Helen Asher
Laura Hitchman

T34 Women's 100m Heat 4

Posn
1

SN U A~ LN

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Bib
46
15
19

9
1
7

Athlete

Elaine O'Neill
Jazmin Rowe
Zara Hohn
Xanine Powell
Michelle Webster
Emily Young

Wind = +1.2 m/s
Club
Kent
Cheshire
Worcestershire
Warwickshire
Yorkshire
Avon & Somerset
Buckinghamshire

Wind = -0.4 m/s
Club
Humberside
Surrey
South Wales
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Suffolk

Wind = -1.8 m/s
Club
Essex
Surrey
Northern Ireland
Middlesex
Merseyside
Sussex

Wind = -0.6 m/s
Club
Wiltshire
Staffordshire
Yorkshire
Kent
Bedfordshire
Hampshire

Visit the new UK CAU website
www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
12.41
12.51
12.73
12.84
12.91
12.94
13.11

Perf
12.32
12.37
12.42
12.51
12.69
12.72

Perf
12.44
12.50
12.53
12.74
12.82
12.96

Perf
12.58
12.67
12.83
12.85
12.96
13.37

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.

26/05/2008

Q
Q
Q

26/05/2008

26/05/2008

O ON®)

26/05/2008

Q
Q
Q
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships
Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

'T41 Women's 100m Semi Final 1

Posn
1

AN U AW

DNS
DNS

Bib
35
30
46
15
12

2
19
16

Athlete

Anoma Sootiyaarachchi
Annabelle Lewis

Elaine O'Neill

Jazmin Rowe

Lucy Onyeforo

Shelley Bowen

Zara Hohn

Helen Pryer

'T41 Women's 100m Semi Final 2

Posn
1

~N O Ut AL

DNS

Bib
48
4
14
3
59
39
45
44

Athlete

Anike Shand-Whittingham
Amina Cessay

Amy Foster

Lucy Evans

Denise Osei

Melinda Cooksey

Nicole Sadler

Tara Kaske

'T52 Women's 100m Final

Posn
1

~N O Ut AW

DNS

Bib
4
48
14
35
30
3
15
46

Athlete

Amina Cessay

Anike Shand-Whittingham
Amy Foster

Anoma Sooriyaarachchi
Annabelle Lewis

Lucy Evans

Jazmin Rowe

Elaine O'Neill

T7 Women's 200m Heat 1

Posn
1

SN U A~ WL

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Bib
46
7
60
30
6
52

Athlete

Elaine O'Neill

Holly Coxford

Ellen Howarth-Brown
Annabelle Lewis
Helen Taylor

Ellena Ruddock

Wind = -4.8 m/s
Club
South Wales
Humberside
Wiltshire
Staffordshire
Middlesex
Berkshire
Yorkshire
Surrey

Wind = -3.5m/s
Club
Kent
Essex
Northern Ireland
Cheshire
Surrey
Worcestershire
Suffolk
Oxfordshire

Wind = -1.6 m/s
Club
Essex
Kent
Northern Ireland
South Wales
Humberside
Cheshire
Staffordshire
Wiltshire

Wind =-2.2 m/s
Club
Wiltshire
Hampshire
Hampshire
Humberside
Greater Manchester
Warwickshire

Visit the new UK CAU website
www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
12.37
12.38
12.43
12.51
12.53
12.63
DNS
DNS

Perf
12.31
12.43
12.54
12.57
12.69
12.77
12.79
DNS

Perf
12.23
12.31
12.31
12.32
12.42
12.42
12.54
DNS

Perf
24.57
24.60
24.83
24.94
24.97
25.05

uk

oy oy eoNye)

oy oyeye)

Q
Q
q

:athletlcs:-__7\.

26/05/2008

26/05/2008

26/05/2008

25/05/2008
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships
Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

T7 Women's 200m Heat 2

Posn Bib
1 16
51
39
3

1
36

~N & Ut AL

Athlete

Helen Pryer
Rhiannon Burden
Melinda Cooksey
Lucy Evans
Amina Cessay
Michelle Webster
Carley Wenham

T7 Women's 200m Heat 3

Posn Bib
1 13
21
14
12
45
43
8

~N O Ut AL

Women's 200m Final

Posn Bib
= 16
= 13
3 46
4 7
5 21
6 51
7 39
8 60

Athlete
Victoria Barr
Joey Duck
Hannah Lewis
Denise Gayle
Nicole Sadler
Kathryn Evans
Laura Wake

Athlete

Helen Pryer

Victoria Barr

Elaine O'Neill

Holly Coxford

Joey Duck

Rhiannon Burden
Melinda Cooksey
Ellen Howarth-Brown

T40 Women's 400m Heat 1

Posn Bib
1 2
2 17
3 7
4 8
5 14

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Athlete

Lesley Owusu
Celia Brown
Rachael Lewington
Emma Kemp

Erin Mcllveen

Wind = -2.4 m/s
Club
Surrey
Hampshire
Worcestershire
Cheshire
Essex
Bedfordshire

Sussex

Wind = -3.5m/s
Club
North Eastern Counties
Buckinghamshire
Northern Ireland
Middlesex
Suffolk
North District Scotland
Hertfordshire

Wind = -4.0 m/s
Club
Surrey
North Eastern Counties
Wiltshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Worcestershire
Hampshire

Club

Berkshire
Warwickshire
Hampshire
Hertfordshire
Northern Ireland

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
24.26
24.69
24.70
24.90
2493
25.71
26.00

Perf
24.34
24.89
25.20
25.23
25.46
25.83
26.06

Perf
24.1
24.1
24.4
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.8
24.9

Perf
56.01
56.94
57.96
58.24
58.91

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.
25/05/2008

Q
Q
q

25/05/2008

25/05/2008

26/05/2008
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

T40 Women's 400m Heat 2
Posn Bib Athlete
1 16 Laura Langowski

2 4 Henrietta Sims
3 29 Semita Gumbs
4 51 Rhianna Parker-Simpson
5 49 Sara Jane Oglesby
dns 53 Fiona Harrison
T40 Women's 400m Heat 3
Posn Bib  Athlete
1 9 Dawn Wilson
2 6 Rebecca Sweeney
3 36 Helen Parsons
4 52 Michelle Thomas
5 21 Sophie Wilkins
6 19 Mikaela Harrison

'T51 Women's 400m Final

Posn Bib
1 4
9
6
2
16
29
17
36

0 N1 &N U AW

Athlete

Henrietta Sims
Dawn Wilson
Rebecca Sweeney
Lesley Owusu
Laura Langowski
Semita Gumbs
Celia Brown
Helen Parsons

T5 Women's 800m Heat 1

Posn Bib
1 4
17
24
12
21
9
19
49

(ool B NS T A

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Athlete

Faya Fullerton
Ejiro Okoro
Jessica Burns
Nina Anderson
Rosanna Iannone
Elaine Murty
Sarah Simmons
Natalie Kipps

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships
Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

Club

Surrey

Essex
Leicestershire
Hampshire
Nottinghamshire
Yorkshire

Club

Kent

Greater Manchester
Sussex
Warwickshire
Buckinghamshire
Yorkshire

Club

Essex

Kent

Greater Manchester
Berkshire

Surrey
Leicestershire
Warwickshire
Sussex

Club

Essex
Warwickshire
Devon
Middlesex
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Yorkshire

Essex

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
55.19
55.22
55.74
59.27
61.19
DNS

Perf
55.29
56.67
57.91
58.00
58.52
60.85

Perf
54.36
54.58
55.36
55.74
56.52
57.85
57.97
57.98

Perf
02:13.53
02:15.57
02:16.75
02:17.65
02:19.65
02:19.97
02:20.26
02:20.72

uk:

Q
Q
q

Q
Q
q

athletlcs:-__7\.

26/05/2008

26/05/2008

26/05/2008

25/05/2008
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships
Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

T5 Women's 800m Heat 2

Posn
1

0 31 N U AW

Bib
11
15

7
22
2
16
8
23

Athlete

Vicky Griffiths
Victoria Owen
Karrie Blake

Suzy Boast
Shelayna Oskan
Clementine Adams
Nicky Silver
Leonie Shipley

T20 Women's 800m Final

Posn
1

0 31 N U AW

Bib
11
4
7
15
17
22
2
16

Athlete

Vicky Griffiths
Faya Fullerton
Karrie Blake
Victoria Owen
Ejiro Okoro

Suzy Boast
Shelayna Oskan
Clementine Adams

'T37 Women's 1500m Final

Posn
1

[S20NE N CS I N

Bib
12
36
16
19

9

Athlete

Michaela Hutchison
Philippa Aukett
Emily Adams

Rosie Edward
Helcha Penfold

T21 Women's 5000m Final

Posn
1

(ool B NS T A

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Bib
14
3
8
36
13
11
12
32

Athlete

Kerry Harty
Nicky Archer
Claire Hallissey
Fiona Clark
Jess Trowbridge
Kath Upton
Lisa Blackman
Hayley Munn

Club
Merseyside
Staffordshire
Hampshire
Cambridgeshire
Berkshire
Surrey
Hertfordshire
Derbyshire

Club
Merseyside
Essex
Hampshire
Staffordshire
Warwickshire
Cambridgeshire
Berkshire
Surrey

Club
Middlesex
Sussex
Surrey
Yorkshire
Kent

Club

Northern Ireland
Cheshire

Hertfordshire

Sussex

North Eastern Counties
Merseyside

Middlesex
Northamptionshire

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
02:11.24
02:12.78
02:13.96
02:14.74
02:15.20
02:15.48
02:17.48
02:21.93

Perf
02:05.55
02:05.98
02:10.70
02:11.32
02:13.21
02:13.63
02:14.42
02:16.27

Perf
04:38.64
04:39.56
04:43.65
04:50.59
04:58.54

Perf
16:33.89
16:46.33
16:48.05
17:11.22
17:21.49
17:57.19
18:02.87
18:59.14

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.

25/05/2008

Q
Q
q
q
q
q

25/05/2008

26/05/2008

25/05/2008
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships
Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

T10 Women's 100m Hurdles Heat 1

Posn
1

2
3
4
5

Bib
4
11
16
2
9

Athlete

Nusrat Ceesay
Helen Asher
Sandra Seaton
Jenny Heckford
Sophie Copping

T10 Women's 100m Hurdles Heat 2

Posn
1

AN Ul AW

Bib
17
38
13

8
7
36

Athlete

Sara McGreavey
Heather Jones
Sara Todd

Nora Jones
Kylie Robilliard
Kayley Alcorn

T10 Women's 100m Hurdles Heat 3

Posn
1

~N O Ut AL

Bib
3
19
49
22
24
20
21

Athlete

Katey Read
Zara Hohn
Grace Smith
Grace Clements
Karla Drew
Joanna Eaton
Chloe Whalley

T23 Women's 100m Hurdles Final

Posn
1

(ool B S T\

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Bib
17
19
38

3
11
4

22

49

Athlete

Sara McGreavey
Zara Hohn
Heather Jones
Katey Read
Helen Asher
Nusrat Ceesay
Grace Clements
Grace Smith

Wind = -2.3 m/s
Club
Essex
Merseyside
Surrey
Berkshire
Kent

Wind = -3.4 m/s
Club
Warwickshire
West Wales
North Eastern Counties
Hertfordshire
Hampshire

Sussex

Wind = -2.4 m/s
Club
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Merseyside
Cambridgeshire
Devon
Avon & Somerset
Buckinghamshire

Wind = -1.5m/s
Club
Warwickshire
Yorkshire
West Wales
Cheshire
Merseyside
Essex
Cambridgeshire
Merseyside

Visit the new UK CAU website
www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
14.45
14.53
15.30
15.60
16.54

Perf
14.07
14.24
15.06
15.51
15.80
16.20

Perf
14.14
14.31
14.66
14.84
15.08
15.38
16.49

Perf
13.82
14.00
14.06
14.09
14.39
14.52
15.06
DNS

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.

25/05/2008

25/05/2008

25/05/2008

25/05/2008
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships
Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

'T31 Women's 400m Hurdles Heat 1

Posn
1

0 31 N U AW

Bib
21
9
20
38
17
12
48
32

Athlete

Hannah Douglas
Maria Crowe

Leila Corfield
Caryl Granville
Samantha Day
Caroline Heaney
Nicola Hill
Katy-Louise Payne

'T31 Women's 400m Hurdles Heat 2

Posn
1

0 31 N U AW

Bib
16
49
51
4
7
8
19
36

Athlete

Emily Parker

Sara Todd

Ruth Brereton
Nicola Martel
Becca Carozzi
Christina Silva
Becky Holdsworth
Cara Pain

'T31 Women's 400m Hurdles Heat 3

Posn
1

0 N1 N U AW

Bib
35
54
13
29
42
44

2
52

Athlete
Emma Peters
Lucy Lougher
Nisha Desai
Clare Cooper
Jodie Favell
Sally Hughes
Rose Reynolds
Chloe Whalley

T47 Women's 400m Hurdles Final

Posn
1

~N & Ut AW

DNS

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Bib
21
9
20
35
54
4
51
49

Athlete

Hannah Douglas
Maria Crowe
Leila Corfield
Emma Peters
Lucy Lougher
Nicola Martel
Ruth Brereton
Sara Todd

Club
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Avon & Somerset
West Wales
Warwickshire
Middlesex

Essex
Northamptionshire

Club

Surrey

North East
Surrey

Essex
Hampshire
Hertfordshire
Yorkshire

Sussex

Club

South Wales

South Wales

North Eastern Counties
Leicestershire
Lincolnshire
Oxfordshire

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire

Club
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Avon & Somerset
South Wales
South Wales
Essex

Surrey

North East

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
60.7
61.3
64.1
64.6
65.3
65.4
66.5
70.6

Perf
63.6
63.8
63.9
64.1
64.2
64.6
66.3
67.0

Perf
63.9
64.1
64.2
64.9
67.8
67.9
68.6
DNF

Perf
60.44
61.46
63.05
63.10
63.11
64.09
64.79
DNS

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.

26/05/2008

26/05/2008

26/05/2008

26/05/2008
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships
Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

T49 Women's 3000m Steeplechase Final

Posn
1

O 0 1 &N Ul AL DN

Bib
50
44
17

4
19
3
9
48
7

Athlete

Mercy Njoroge
Hattie Dean
Tina Brown

Una English
Celia De Maria
Emily Brown
Shavaun Henry
Dianne Kennedy
Polly Keen

'T43 Women's 3000m Walk Final

Posn
1

O 0 1 &N Ul AL

o
Z
7

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

Bib
13
19

4
9
17
7
1
12
16
36

Athlete

Johanna Jackson
Rebecca Mersh
Chelsea O'Rawe Hobbs
Diane Bradley
Ann Wheeler
Claire Grace
Helen Middleton
Maureen Noel
Fiona Bishop
Sophie Hales

Club

Kenya (Guest)
Oxfordshire
Warwickshire
Essex
Yorkshire
Cheshire

Kent

Essex
Hampshire

Club

North Eastern Counties
Yorkshire

Essex

Kent

Warwickshire
Hampshire
Bedfordshire

Middlesex

Surrey

Sussex

Visit the new UK CAU website
www.ukcau.org.uk

Perf
10:01.38
10:06.50
10:15.90
10:22.98
11:07.18
11:30.22
11:43.83
11:57.24
12:02.56

Perf
12:40.98
15:34.04
15:40.39
15:41.45
16:34.41
16:52.01
17:03.55
17:59.84
19:02.25

DNS

uk:athletlcs:-_;\.

26/05/2008

26/05/2008
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

F8 Women's Hammer

Posn Bib
1 34
2 12
3 9
4 27
5 29
6 49
7 10
8 11
9 17
10 21
11 1
12 51
13 14
14 19
15 16
16 4
17 52
18 53

F26 Women's Discus

Posn Bib
1 20
2 43
3 49
4 10
5 50
6 22
7 11
8 9
9 21
10 32
11 4
12 48
13 1
14 19
15 3

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships

Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008

Bedford International Athletics Stadium

Athlete

Laura Douglas
Joanne John
Victoria Thomas
Bola Ogun

Lucy Marshell
Nikita Morgan
Marit Zahkna
Jemma Kelly
Zoe Ash

Sadie Watts
Andrea Jenkins
Debbie McCaw
Chanda Kapanda
Jenna Wheatman
Helen

Paula Peaty

Sue Wise

Jo Bennett

Athlete

Emma Carpenter
Kirsty Law

Jade Nicholls
Sarah Henton
Katie Wickman
Chloe Edwards
Jemma Kelly
Lucy Underdown
Emma Beales
Rachel Backhouse
Melanie Harrison
Hollie Redman
Andrea Jenkins
Hannah Evenden
Nicola Gore

Club

North Wales
Middlesex

Kent
Gloucestershire
Leicestershire
Gloucestershire
Lancashire
Merseyside
Warwickshire
Buckinghamshire
Bedfordshire
Middlesex
Northern Ireland
Yorkshire

Surrey

Essex
Bedfordshire
Surrey

Club

Avon & Somerset
North District Scotland
Surrey

Lancashire

Avon & Somerset
Cambridgeshire
Merseyside

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Northamptionshire
Essex

Essex
Bedfordshire
Yorkshire
Cheshire

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

uk:athletics —=A

Perf
57.88
54.17
54.05
51.84
49.93
48.11
47.42
45.28
45.18
45.06
44.54
44.01
43.59
42.02
41.79
40.61
39.63
35.04

Perf
50.51
43.65
43.32
41.12
38.63
38.37
38.10
36.98
36.71
36.62
34.86
34.59
34.07
33.81
28.82

25/05/2008

26/05/2008
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BEDFORD

BOROUGH COUNCIL

F46 Women's Shot Putt

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships

Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008
Bedford International Athletics Stadium

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 16 Eleanor Gatrell
2 22 Chloe Edwards
3 39 Rachel Wallader
4 19 Amy Hill
5 9 Lucy Underdown
6 48 Hannah Evenden
7 36 Leanne Buxton
8 8 Shelley McLellan
9 46 Sophie Thomas
10 21 Sadie Watts

F16 Women's Javelin

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 7 Katy Watts
2 16  Jade Dodd
3 15 Olga Kotmilosi
4 21 Sadie Watts
5 4 Emma Christmas
6 48 Sarah Ellis
7 46 Sophie Thomas
8 51 Louise Matthews
9 10 Eloise Manger

F12 Women's Long Jump

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 16 Jade Johnson
2 34 Sally Peake
3 35 Imogen Miles
4 2 Karlene Turner
5 36 Leanne Buxton
6 15 Aimee Palmer
7 52 Mary Devlin
8 14 Hannah Lewis
9 13 Melissa Carr
10 7 Mandy Gault
11 4 Kate Brewington
12 8 Hayley-Jayne Cone
13 48 Kim Murray
14 24 Claire Linskill
15 17 Megan Evans
16 22 Grace Clements

Club

Surrey
Cambridgeshire
Worcestershire
Yorkshire

Kent

Yorkshire
Sussex
Hertfordshire
Wiltshire
Buckinghamshire

Club

Hampshire
Surrey
Staffordshire
Buckinghamshire
Essex
Hampshire
Wiltshire

Essex

Lancashire

Club

Surrey

North Wales
South Wales
Berkshire

Sussex
Staffordshire
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
North Eastern Counties
Hampshire
Essex
Hertfordshire
Hampshire
Devon
Warwickshire
Cambridgeshire

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

uk:athletics —=A

Perf
15.05
14.39
14.01
13.15
12.84
12.41
11.90
11.36
11.18
10.85

Perf
48.29
4419
43.79
42.83
41.26
40.34
39.38
36.62
34.17

Perf
6.45
5.78
5.71
5.70
5.58
5.57
5.51
5.47
5.43
5.39
5.28
5.27
5.26
4.95
4.71
3xN]

26/05/2008

25/05/2008

25/05/2008

+3.0
+4.3
+1.6
+1.1
+3.0
+1.5
+1.8
+2.0
+2.0
+2.6
+0.9
+1.8
+2.8
+2.7
+0.7
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BEDFORD
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F27 Women's Triple Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete
1 16 Zainab Cessay
2 13 Melissa Carr
3 37 Anna Kelly
4 17 Linzi Robinson
5 34 Sally Peake
6 8 Katherine Streatfield
7 23 Claire O'Reilly
8 24 Claire Linskill
9 10 Kelly Hilton
10 2 Shakira Wright
11 4 Jade Morgan
12 9 Imeta Barauskiene
13 7 Hayley Wright
14 36 Kayley Alcorn
15 43 Alison Macl.eod
F29 Women's High Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete
1 39  Jessica Leach
2 16 Charis O'Connor
3 50 Catriona Forrest
4 12 Eloise Newman
5 19 Adele Lassu
6 21 Lucy Hodgins
7 7 Sharon Woolrich
8 Hannah Frith
8 4 Jessica Tappin
10 42 Lydia Chamberlin
F30 Women's Pole Vault
Posn Bib  Athlete
1 EVENT CANCELLED

27/05/2008 00:20

@€ track

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships

Saturday & Sunday 25 & 26 May 2008

Bedford International Athletics Stadium

Club

Surrey

North Eastern Counties
Shropshire
Warwickshire

North Wales
Hertfordshire
Derbyshire

Devon

Lancashire

Berkshire

Essex

Kent

Hampshire

Sussex

North District Scotland

Club
Worcestershire
Surrey

Surrey
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Bedfordshire
Essex
Lincolnshire

Club

Visit the new UK CAU website

www.ukcau.org.uk

uk:athletics —=A

Perf
12.96
12.66
12.35
12.19
12.05
11.95
11.69
11.59
11.54
11.10
11.10
10.99
10.78
10.67
10.61

Perf
1.80
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55

Perf

26/05/2008

+4.4
+6.0
+5.0
+5.6
+4.1
+4.7
+3.3
+4.1
+3.8
+2.2
+3.3
+4.2
+1.9
+3.9
+4.7

26/05/2008

26/05/2008
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Stadium DATE Monday, May 26, 2008
EVENT F36 Men's Hammer TIME 13:00 CAU Standard 56.00m CBP David Smith, Humberside, 75.10m, 1976
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % T”:; 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = E AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “g- - Metres Metres Metres Metres < A
1 11 |Roger Bate Merseyside 52.21 52.26 53.87 53.87 10 53.87 10
2 38 |[Matthew Richards West Wales nt 57.15 nt 57.15 55.65 55.94 nt 57.15 6
3 31 |Sam Coe Norfolk 52.76 51.58 nt 52.76 1 52.76 "
4 27 |Justin Sysum Gloucestershire 54.38 nt 54.40 54.40 8 nt nt 56.23 56.23 7
5 1 |Glenn Kerr Bedfordshire nt 56.69 nt 56.69 6 58.88 60.16 61.15 61.15 3
6 50 |Wayne Powell Gloucestershire nt nt 53.90 53.90 9 53.90 9
7 52 |Mike Tommey Gloucestershire 37.67 41.00 40.95 41.00 13 41.00 13
8 19 [Matt Lambley Yorkshire 62.27 nt nt 62.27 2 nt 60.52 61.25 62.27 2
9 33 |Chris Shorthouse Nottinghamshire nt 53.65 57.42 57.42 4 nt 55.70 nt 57.42 5
10 44 [Gary Jennings Oxfordshire 45.84 nt 44.71 45.84 12 45.84 12
11 49 |Stuart Thurgood Essex 57.60 55.50 55.84 57.60 3 54.29 55.32 55.66 57.60 4
12 48 |Steve Whyte Bedfordshire 54.55 53.78 nt 54.55 7 55.84 55.77 54.62 55.84 8
13 4 |Simon Bown Essex 63.68 nt nt 63.68 1 nt nt 66.98 66.98 1
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 4 |Simon Bown Essex 66.98 9 50 |Wayne Powell Gloucestershire 53.90
2 19 |Matt Lambley Yorkshire 62.27 10 11 [Roger Bate Merseyside 53.87
3 1 |Glenn Kerr Bedfordshire 61.15 11 31 |Sam Coe Norfolk 52.76
4 49  |Stuart Thurgood Essex 57.60 12 44 |Gary Jennings Oxfordshire 45.84
5 33 |Chris Shorthouse Nottinghamshire 57.42 13 52  [Mike Tommey Gloucestershire 41.00
6 38 |Matthew Richards West Wales 57.15 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 27 |lustin Sysum Gloucestershire 56.23 15
8 48  |Steve Whyte Bedfordshire 55.84 16
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
27/05/2008 00:20 cau_results1.xisx/Men's Hammer/Page 30 of 47




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Stadium DATE Sunday, May 25, 2008
EVENI F1 Men's Discus TIME 11:00 CAU Standard 48.00m (BP Bill Tancred, Leicester & Rutland, 61.96m 1974
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % T”:; 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = E AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “g- - Metres Metres Metres Metres < A
1 16 |Chris Scott Surrey 43.46 46.28 48.84 48.84 5 48.74 48.37 NT 48.84 5
2 48 |Mark Wiseman Surrey NT 51.17 51.60 51.60 1 NT 51.19 NT 51.60 1
3 29 |Scot Thompson Leicestershire 4435 49.79 47.88 49.79 3 47.47 46.78 46.62 49.79 3
4 15 |Richard Price Staffordshire 42.81 43.70 43.44 43.70 7 NT 43.37 43.42 43.70 7
5 23 [Daniel Brunt Derbyshire 41.58 41.79 NT 41.79 9 41.79 9
6 36 |Simon Cooke Sussex NT 45.62 46.36 46.36 6 43.75 4493 47.03 47.03 6
7 1 |Steve Whyte Bedfordshire NT 41.22 NT 41.22 1 41.22 11
8 13 |Les Richards North FEastern Countieg 48.65 49.58 49.78 49.78 4 46.66 NT 49.16 49.78 4
9 11 |Roger Bate Merseyside 39.70 41.52 41.99 41.99 8 41.89 41.51 42.54 42.54 8
10 19 [Jamie Williamson Yorkshire NT 41.55 NT 41.55 10 41.55 10
11 49 |Tom Norman Surrey NT 50.88 NT 50.88 2 NT NT NT 50.88 2
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 48  [Mark Wiseman Surrey 51.60 9 23 |Daniel Brunt Derbyshire 41.79
2 49 |Tom Norman Surrey 50.88 10 19 |Jamie Williamson Yorkshire 41.55
3 29 |Scot Thompson Leicestershire 49.79 1 1 |Steve Whyte Bedfordshire 41.22
4 13 |Les Richards North Eastern Counties 49.78 12
5 16 | Chris Scott Surrey 48.84 13
6 36 |Simon Cooke Sussex 47.03 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 15 |Richard Price Staffordshire 43.70 15
8 11 [Roger Bate Merseyside 42.54 16
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
27/05/2008 00:20 cau_results1.xisx/Men's Discus/Page 31 of 47




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Stadium DATE Sunday, May 25, 2008
EVENI F19 Men's Shot Putt TIME 15:30 CAU Standard 15.50m CBP Geoff Capes, Lincolnshire, 21.03m, 1980
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % T”:; 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = E AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “g- - Metres Metres Metres Metres = A
1 23 |Daniel Brunt Derbyshire 14.60 14.62 np 14.62 6 14.84 14.63 14.79 14.84 7
2 46 |Kieren Kelly Wiltshire 17.98 18.01 np 18.01 17.19 np 17.54 18.01 1
3 13 |Les Richards North FEastern Countieg 15.00 14.21 14.51 15.00 4 15.64 14.20 np 15.64 3
4 51  [Mark Wiseman Surrey 13.77 14.35 14.23 14.35 7 np np 15.11 15.11 5
5 29 |Scot Thompson Leicestershire 14.67 np 14.95 14.95 5 np 14.97 np 14.97 6
6 16 [Kyle Stevens Surrey 13.16 13.56 14.31 14.31 8 14.46 14.52 14.56 14.56 8
7 49 |Anthony Soalla-Bell Surrey 13.96 13.63 13.67 13.96 9 13.96 9
8 48 |Craig Sturrock North East Counties 13.55 14.75 15.38 15.38 3 15.44 np np 15.44 4
9 19 [Jamie Williamson Yorkshire 16.04 16.47 np 16.47 2 np np np 16.47 2
1
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 46  |Kieren Kelly Wiltshire 18.01 9 49 |Anthony Soalla-Bell Surrey 13.96
2 19  |Jamie Williamson Yorkshire 16.47 10
3 13 |Les Richards North Eastern Counties 15.64 11
4 48 |Craig Sturrock North East Counties 15.44 12
5 51 |Mark Wiseman Surrey 15.11 13
6 29 |Scot Thompson Leicestershire 14.97 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 23 |Daniel Brunt Derbyshire 14.84 15
8 16 |Kyle Stevens Surrey 14.56 16
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
27/05/2008 00:20 cau_results1.xlsx/Men's Shot/Page 32 of 47




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Stadium DATE Monday, May 26, 2008
EVENI F44 Men's Javelin TIME 15:00 CAU Standard 62.00m CBP Mick Hill, Yorkshire, 83.60m, 1994
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % T”:; 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 E AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “g- - Metres Metres Metres Metres < A
1 3 |David McKay Cheshire 67.72 63.62 64.10 67.72 4 65.23 65.53 63.87 67.72
2 11 |Ben Fisher Merseyside 58.60 60.02 61.72 61.72 54.23 nt nt 61.72 8
3 12 [Allandre Johnson Middlesex 55.96 57.68 57.12 57.68 1 57.68 "
4 21 |Mervyn Luckwell Buckinghamshire nt 71.18 64.32 71.18 1 74.98 70.08 69.23 74.98 1
5 9 |Stuart Harvey Kent 66.26 69.35 68.12 69.35 3 69.17 69.78 66.29 69.78 3
6 8 [Neil McLellan Hertfordshire 68.42 70.48 67.28 70.48 2 17.00 72.19 70.64 72.19 2
7 17 |Glyn Hollingworth Warwickshire 60.66 63.10 59.60 63.10 7 58.59 60.59 59.98 63.10 7
8 33 |Chris Eden Nottinghamshire 57.99 nt 55.62 57.99 10 58.59 58.59 10
9 52 |Lee Peters Nottinghamshire 56.01 55.65 54.71 56.01 12 56.01 12
10 16 |Chris Dack Surrey nt 51.20 55.81 55.81 13 55.81 13
1 49 |Jason Raineri Hertfordshire 46.90 44.80 48.42 48.42 16 48.42 16
12 53 |Roger Skedd Cheshire nt 51.14 55.63 55.63 14 55.63 14
13 54 |Chris Hughff Middlesex 64.20 nt 64.68 64.68 6 nt nt 67.15 67.15 5
14 4 |Bonne Buwembo Essex 65.26 65.05 63.62 65.26 5 65.00 66.33 65.91 66.33 6
15 50 |James Everard Essex 54.68 51.42 55.08 55.08 15 55.08 15
16 36 |Joe Waller Sussex 57.05 58.30 60.65 60.65 9 60.65 9
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 21 |Mervyn Luckwell Buckinghamshire 74.98 9 36 |loe Waller Sussex 60.65
2 8  [Neil McLellan Hertfordshire 72.19 10 33 [Chris Eden Nottinghamshire 58.59
3 9 |Stuart Harvey Kent 69.78 A 12 |Allandre Johnson Middlesex 57.68
4 3 [David McKay Cheshire 67.72 12 52 |Lee Peters Nottinghamshire 56.01
5 54 |Chris Hughff Middlesex 67.15 13 16 |Chris Dack Surrey 55.81
6 4 |Bonne Buwembo Essex 66.33 14 53 |Roger Skedd Cheshire 55.63 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 17 |Glyn Hollingworth Warwickshire 63.10 15 50 |lames Everard Essex 55.08
8 11 |Ben Fisher Merseyside 61.72 16 49 |lason Raineri Hertfordshire 48.42
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
27/05/2008 00:20 cau_results1.xisx/Men's Javelin/Page 33 of 47




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Stadium DATE Monday, May 26, 2008
EVENJ F39 Men's Long Jump TIME 14:00 CAU Standard 7.30m CBP Alan Lerwill, Hampshire, 8.15m, 1972
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % T”:; 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 E AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “g- - Metres Metres Metres Metres < A
1 19 [Anthony Timms Yorkshire nj +14 | 526 +21 701 +441 7.01 10 7.01 10
2 30 |Lee Blaymire Humberside 6.62 +26] 705 +3.0]680 +29 7.05 9 7.05 9
3 37 |Andrew Jones Shropshire nj +1.3 nj +3.6 | 6.66 +4.1 6.66 13 6.66 13
4 58 |Eoin Hannon nj +25 nj +43 1670 +19 6.70 12 6.70 12
5 5 [Stephen Fleming East District Scotland nj +3.7 nj +41 1726 +35 7.26 5 691 +17 nj +3.6 nj +4.7 7.26 5
6 13 |Chris Kirk North Eastern Countied 719  +29 | 551  +1.7| 729 +27 7.29 3 493 432|725 +27 353 +33 7.29 4
7 15  [Leigh Smith Staffordshire 678 +20| 727 +23]719 +20 7.27 4 765 +43 | 733 +15] 738 +23 7.65 1
8 4 |]J Jegede Essex 685 +27 (675 +34]740 +36 7.40 1 711 +44(729 +19| 715 420 7.40 2
9 16 |Ezekiel Ewulo Surrey nj +2.0] 706 +46| 692 +3.0 7.06 8 706 +45| 700 +55] 681 +34 7.06 8
10 59 |Calvin Barnes Essex 542 +20] 649 +26]| 652 +1.7 6.52 16 6.52 16
11 60 |Kevin Hibbins Nottinghamshire 6.23 +14|612 +17] 617 +42 6.23 19 6.23 19
12 57 |Matt Woolley Nottinghamshire 546 +35| 574 452|579 +40 5.79 20 5.79 20
13 12 |Andre Fernandez Middlesex 707 +44 (669 +1.0] 687 +54 7.07 7 6.84 +32 | 710 +37 | 564 +42 7.10 7
14 22 [Andrew Bullimore Cambridgeshire nj  +35]515 +06 | 6.63 +53 6.63 14 6.63 14
15 17 |Jamie Blundell Warwickshire 6.86 +29 (689 +19] 693 +42 6.93 11 6.93 1A
16 2 |Mark Holloway Berkshire 717  +18 | 715 +27 | 732 422 7.32 2 nj +3.0 nj +3.1 | 712 433 7.32 3
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 15 |Leigh Smith Staffordshire 765 +43] 9 30 |Lee Blaymire Humberside 7.05 +3.0
2 4 |l legede Essex 740 +36] 10 19  [Anthony Timms Yorkshire 701 +4.1
3 2 [Mark Holloway Berkshire 732 +22| M 17 |/amie Blundell Warwickshire 693 +42
4 13 |Chris Kirk North Eastern Counties 729 427 12 58 |Eoin Hannon 6.70  +1.9
5 5 [Stephen Fleming East District Scotland 726 435 13 37 |Andrew Jones Shropshire 6.66 +4.1
6 49  |Roydon John Surrey 718  +41 | 14 22 |Andrew Bullimore Cambridgeshire 6.63 +53 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 12 |Andre Fernandez Middlesex 710 437 15 33 |Paul Ogum Nottinghamshire 6.56 +4.2
8 16 |Ezekiel Ewulo Surrey 706 +46] 16 59 |Calvin Barnes Essex 652 +1.7
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
27/05/2008 00:20

cau_results1.xlsx/Men's Long Jump/Page 34 of 47




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Stadium DATE Sunday, May 25, 2008
EVENJ F2 Men's Triple Jump TIME 11:00 CAU Standard 14.70m (BP Jonathan Edwards, NE Counties, 16.63m, 1989
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % T”:; 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = E AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “g- - Metres Metres Metres Metres = A
1 12 [Julian Golley Middlesex NJ +2.7 | 1585  +40 | 1423 +1.7 15.85 1 NJ +5.8 NJ +3.9 NJ +2.1 15.85 1
2 13 |Graham Jackson North Eastern Countied 1444  +2.3 PASS 1446  +23 14.46 5 NJ +4.6 | 1428 +3.4 | 1466 +36 14.66 5
3 49 [Michael McKernan Warwickshire 1538  +28 | 1532 +23 NJ +2.4 15.38 2 NJ +4.6 NJ +32 | 1515  +3.6 15.38 2
4 50 |Konrad Katazynski ~ [Warwickshire 1474 431 | N 420 | 1440  +19 14.74 3| 1424 410 | 1451 +24 | 1481 +43 14.81 3
5 19 |David Budd Yorkshire 1405 +23 | 1449 +1.7 NJ +2.5 14.49 4 NJ +0.7 | 1442  +19 | 1474 +1.7 14.74 4
6 9 |Lawrence Harvey Kent 1405  +15 NJ +3.5 NJ +2.5 14.05 6 RET 14.05 7
7 4 [Keith Newton Essex NJ +24 | N +57 1 N +2.4
8 1 |Michael Puplampu Bedfordshire 1405  +36 | N +20 | 1392 +1.0 14.05 6 | 1411 +27 | 1430 +22 | 1413 +28 14.30 6
9 16 [Kola Adedoyin Surrey
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 12 |lulian Golley Middlesex 15.85 +4.0 9
2 49 |Michael McKernan Warwickshire 15.38 +2.4 10
3 50 [Konrad Katazynski Warwickshire 14.81 +4.3 A
4 19  [David Budd Yorkshire 14.74 +1.7 12
5 13 |Graham Jackson North Eastern Counties 14.66 +3.6 13
6 1 [Michael Puplampu Bedfordshire 14.30 +2.2 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 9 |Lawrence Harvey Kent 14.05 +1.5 15
8 16

27/05/2008 00:20

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
cau_results1.xlsx/Men's Triple J/Page 35 of 47




UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Athletics Stadium DATE Sunday, May 25, 2008
EVENT F3 Men's High Jump TIME 11:15 CAU Standard 2.05m CBP Dalton Grant, Essex, 2.28m 1992
Order| No NAME CLUB 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.15 Best of Al ;’z g?g g%’ _5 E § AorB
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres Metres B B
1 36 |Dan Dunscombe Sussex X0 X0 XKK 1.95
2 31 [Chris Baker Notfolk 0 0 XKK 1.95 4
3 27 |Ashley Barker Gloucestershire XKK
4 37 |Steven Ridgway Shropshire XK
5 4 [Darryl Stone Essex 0 XXX 2.00 3
6 17 |Matt Roberts Warwickshire X0 XX0 0 XKK 2.10 1
7 21 |Alan McKie Buckinghamshire 0 0 X0 XXX 2.10 2
8 48 [Simon Hemmings Essex 0 XXX 1.90 10
9 51 |Brad Armorgie Essex 0 0 XXX 1.95 4
10 | 49 [Caolan Flanagan Northern Ireland X
1 13 |Lloyd Powell North Eastern Countie{ o 0 XKK 1.95 4
12 1 |Scott Johnson Bedfordshire XX0 X0 XKK 1.95 9
13 19 |Wani Mkandawire Yorkshire 0 XXX 1.95 4
14 25 |Richard Reeks Dorset XKK
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES

Posn | No. NAME CLuB HEIGHT Posn No. NAME CLuB HEIGHT
1 17 [Matt Roberts Warwickshire 2.10 9 1 |Scott Johnson Bedfordshire 1.95
2 | 21 [Alan McKie Buckinghamshire 210 10 48 |Simon Hemmings Essex 1.90
3 4 |Darryl Stone Essex 2.00 11
4 | 31 [Chris Baker Norfolk 1.95 12
4 | 51 [Brad Armorgie Essex 1.95 13
4 | 13 [Lloyd Powell North Eastern Counties 1.95 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
4 19 |Wani Mkandawire Yorkshire 1.95 15
8 | 36 [Dan Dunscombe Sussex 1.95 16

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
27/05/2008 00:20

cau_results1.xisx/Men's High J/Page 36 of 47




UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Athletics Stadium DATE Sunday, May 25, 2008
EVENT F4 Men's Pole Vault TIME 11:30 CAU Standard 4.60m CBP Neil Winter, Avon, 1995 & Paul Williamson, Humberside, 1997 5.40m
Order| No NAME CLuB 4.10 4.30 4.50 4.70 Best of Al ;Z Eg ;%:g :3 E § AorB
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres Metres B B
1 19 [Rhys Searles Yorkshire X0 X 4.30 3
2 17 |Nick Cruchely Warwickshire XK NHC
3 16 |Sam Colgate Surrey XKK NHC
4 49 |Tom Crawford Surrey XXX NHC
5 4 |Mike Read Essex X0 XXX 4.10 6
6 13 |Mark Christie North FEastern Countieg 0 4.50 2
7 21 |Ben Gregory Buckinghamshire o XXX 4.10 4
8 9 [Scott Huggins Kent X0 4.70 1
9 1 |Matt Devereux Bedfordshire XKK NHC
10 6 [Andrew Sutcliff Greater Manchester 0 X 4.10 4
1 36 |Adam Walker Sussex XKK NHC
12 50 |David Ingram Sussex XKK NHC
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLuB HEIGHT Posn No. NAME CLuB HEIGHT
1 9 [Scott Huggins Kent 4.70 9
2 13 |Mark Christie North Eastern Counties 4.50 10
3 | 19 |Rhys Searles Yorkshire 430 11
4 | 21 [Ben Gregory Buckinghamshire 4.10 12
4 6 |Andrew Sutcliff Greater Manchester 4.10 13
6 4 |Mike Read Essex 4.10 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 15
8 16
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
27/05/2008 00:20

cau_results1.xIsx/Men's Pole V//Page 37 of 47




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Stadium DATE Sunday, May 25, 2008
EVENI F8 Women's Hammer TIME 13:00 CAU Standard 42.00m CBP Zoe Derham, Gloucestershire, 46.82m, 2007
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % T”:; 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = E AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “g- - Metres Metres Metres Metres = A
1 27 |Bola Ogun Gloucestershire 48.40 51.84 51.49 51.84 4 51.47 nt 51.40 51.84
2 49 |Nikita Morgan Gloucestershire 41.58 48.11 nt 48.11 5 42.65 nt nt 48.11 6
3 1 |Andrea Jenkins Bedfordshire 4454 nt 41.96 44.54 11 44.54 11
4 52 |Sue Wise Bedfordshire 37.43 34.23 39.63 39.63 17 39.63 17
5 11 [Jemma Kelly Merseyside nt 45.28 42.14 45.28 8 43.40 nt 44.61 45.28 8
6 14 [Chanda Kapanda Northern Ireland 43.59 nt 41.29 43.59 13 43.59 13
7 33 |Rachel Gair Nottinghamshire nt nt nt
8 13 [Katy Wilson North FEastern Countieg nt nt nt
9 9 [Victoria Thomas Kent 53.52 nt nt 53.52 2 54.05 54.00 nt 54.05 3
10 51  |Debbie McCaw Middlesex 44.01 nt 38.38 44.01 12 44.01 12
1 36 |Joanne Davison Sussex nt nt nt
12 29 |Lucy Marshell Leicestershire nt nt 46.64 46.64 7 nt 49.93 47.19 49.93 5
13 10 |Marit Zahkna Lancashire 47.42 nt nt 47.42 6 46.23 nt nt 47.42 7
14 17 |Zoe Ash Warwickshire nt nt 4518 45.18 9 4518 9
15 4 |Paula Peaty Essex nt 38.88 40.61 40.61 16 40.61 16
16 12 |Joanne John Middlesex 52.28 51.41 47.48 52.28 3 54.17 nt nt 5417 2
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 34 |Laura Douglas North Wales 57.88 9 17 |Zoe Ash Warwickshire 4518
2 12 |loanne John Middlesex 54.17 10 21 |Sadie Watts Buckinghamshire 45.06
3 9 |Victoria Thomas Kent 54.05 11 1 [Andrea Jenkins Bedfordshire 44,54
4 27 |Bola Ogun Gloucestershire 51.84 12 51 |Debbie McCaw Middlesex 44.01
5 29 |Lucy Marshell Leicestershire 49.93 13 14 |Chanda Kapanda Northern Ireland 43.59
6 49  |Nikita Morgan Gloucestershire 48.11 14 19 |lenna Wheatman Yorkshire 42.02 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 10  |Marit Zahkna Lancashire 47.42 15 16 |Helen Surrey 41.79
8 11 [lemma Kelly Merseyside 45.28 16 4 [Paula Peaty Essex 40.61
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Stadium DATE Sunday, May 25 2008

EVENI F8 Women's Hammer TIME 13:00 CAU Standard 42.00m CBP Zoe Derham, Gloucestershire, 46.82m, 2007

Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All AorB

Position after
3 Trials
Final
Positionn

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres A

1 34 |Laura Douglas North Wales 57.52 nt nt 57.52 56.98 57.88 55.04 57.88 1

2 19 [Jenna Wheatman Yorkshire nt nt 42.02 42.02 14 42.02 14

3 21 [Sadie Watts Buckinghamshire 43.85 nt 45,06 45.06 10 45.06 10

4 16 [Helen Surrey 41.79 40.60 40.38 41.79 15 41.79 15

5 53 J() Bennett Surrey 35.04 nt nt 35.04 18 35.04 18

RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES

Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE

17 52 |Sue Wise Bedfordshire 39.63 25

18 53 [lo Bennett Surrey 35.04 26

19 27

20 28

21 29

22 30 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

23 31

24 32
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Stadium DATE Monday, May 26, 2008
EVENI F26 Women's Discus TIME 11:00 CAU Standard 41.40m CBP Jackie McKernan, Northern Ireland, 60.52m, 1997
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % T”:; 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 E AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “g- - Metres Metres Metres Metres < A
1 19 |Hannah Evenden Yorkshire nt 33.81 33.70 33.81 14 33.81 14
2 20 |Emma Carpenter Avon & Somerset 45.51 50.51 47.76 50.51 1 rd 50.51 1
3 49 |Jade Nicholls Surrey nt 40.51 43.32 4332 2 nt 40.31 nt 4332 3
4 43 |Kirsty Law North District Scotland| nt 37.38 43.24 43.24 3 nt 42.81 43.65 43.65 2
5 21 |Emma Beales Buckinghamshire 33.56 36.71 nt 36.71 9 36.71 9
6 3 [Nicola Gore Cheshire nt 28.82 nt 28.82 15 28.82 15
7 50 |Katie Wickman Avon & Somerset 36.24 nt 38.07 38.07 6 nt 37.50 38.63 38.63 5
8 32 |Rachel Backhouse Northamptionshire 14.00 36.62 10.27 36.62 10 36.62 10
9 11 [Jemma Kelly Merseyside 34.51 nt 37.54 37.54 7 nt 38.10 37.39 38.10 7
10 1 |Andrea Jenkins Bedfordshire 32.13 30.76 34.07 34.07 13 34.07 13
11 48 |Hollie Redman Essex 33.11 34.14 34.59 34.59 12 34.59 12
12 22 |Chloe Edwards Cambridgeshire 30.22 nt 38.37 38.37 5 nt 37.36 nt 3837 6
13 10 |Sarah Henton Lancashire 40.47 40.39 4112 41.12 4 40.81 nt 41.01 41.12 4
14 4 [Melanie Harrison Essex 28.97 34.86 nt 34.86 11 34.86 11
15 9 |Lucy Underdown Kent 36.98 36.14 33.25 36.98 8 35.52 36.98 8
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 20 |Emma Carpenter Avon & Somerset 50.51 9 21 |Emma Beales Buckinghamshire 36.71
2 43 |Kirsty Law North District Scotland 43.65 10 32 [Rachel Backhouse Northamptionshire 36.62
3 49  |Jade Nicholls Surrey 43.32 A 4 [Melanie Harrison Essex 34.86
4 10 [Sarah Henton Lancashire 41.12 12 48 |Hollie Redman Essex 34.59
5 50 |Katie Wickman Avon & Somerset 38.63 13 Andrea Jenkins Bedfordshire 34.07
6 22 |Chloe Edwards Cambridgeshire 38.37 14 19 [Hannah Evenden Yorkshire 33.81 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 11 |Jlemma Kelly Merseyside 38.10 15 3 [Nicola Gore Cheshire 28.82
8 9 [Lucy Underdown Kent 36.98 16
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Stadium DATE Monday, May 26, 2008
EVENI F46 Women's Shot Putt TIME 15:30 CAU Standard 12.30m CBP Joanne Duncan, Essex, 17.11m, 2006
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % T”:; 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = E AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “g- - Metres Metres Metres Metres < A
1 48 |Hannah Evenden Yorkshire 10.40 12.02 11.81 12.02 6 12.41 11.94 12.25 12.41 6
2 22 |Chloe Edwards Cambridgeshire 13.69 14.19 13.65 14.19 2 14.39 13.62 13.59 14.39 2
3 46 |Sophie Thomas Wiltshire 10.99 10.84 11.18 11.18 9 11.18 9
4 39 [Rachel Wallader Worcestershire 13.97 13.71 14.01 14.01 3 13.12 13.42 13.02 14.01 3
5 8 |Shelley McLellan Hertfordshire 11.28 11.12 11.23 11.28 8 10.98 10.71 11.36 11.36 8
6 16 |Eleanor Gatrell Surrey 14.92 14.51 14.37 14.92 1 14.72 15.05 14.85 15.05 1
7 19 [Amy Hill Yorkshire 13.15 12.77 12.31 13.15 4 12.96 13.04 12.53 13.15 4
8 9 |Lucy Underdown Kent 12.10 11.33 12.84 12.84 5 nt 12.56 nt 12.84 5
9 21 |Sadie Watts Buckinghamshire 10.85 10.19 nt 10.85 10 10.85 10
10 36 |Leanne Buxton Sussex 11.62 11.66 11.53 11.66 7 11.90 nt 10.97 11.90 7
1
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 16 |Eleanor Gatrell Surrey 15.05 9 46 |Sophie Thomas Wiltshire 11.18
2 22 |Chloe Edwards Cambridgeshire 14.39 10 21 |Sadie Watts Buckinghamshire 10.85
3 39 |Rachel Wallader Worcestershire 14.01 M
4 19 [Amy Hil Yorkshire 13.15 12
5 9 [Lucy Underdown Kent 12.84 13
6 48 |Hannah Evenden Yorkshire 12.41 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 36 |Leanne Buxton Sussex 11.90 15
8 8 [Shelley McLellan Hertfordshire 11.36 16
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Stadium DATE Sunday, May 25, 2008
EVENI F16 Women's Javelin TIME 15:00 CAU Standard 43.00m CBP Goldie Sayers, Cambridgeshire, 60.10m, 2004
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % T”:; 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = E AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “g- - Metres Metres Metres Metres = A
1 46 |Sophie Thomas Wiltshire 39.38 36.28 36.20 39.38 6 37.22 35.51 34.72 39.38 7
2 10 [Eloise Manger Lancashire 3417 33.13 32.55 3417 3417 9
3 7 |Katy Watts Hampshire 48.29 nt 4433 48.29 1 47.80 47.92 45.37 48.29 1
4 38 |Alison Siggery West Wales nt nt nt
5 52 |Sara Siggery West Wales nt nt w/d
6 4  |Emma Christmas Essex 37.54 40.37 41.26 41.26 5 40.98 39.23 37.94 41.26 5
7 15 [Olga Kotmilosi Staffordshire 43.47 41.37 43.79 43.79 3 40.81 42.78 41.72 43.79 3
8 51 |Louise Matthews Essex nt 36.20 36.62 36.62 8 nt nt w/d 36.62 8
9 16 [Jade Dodd Surrey 4419 nt nt 44.19 2 38.99 nt nt 4419 2
10 48 |Sarah Ellis Hampshire 36.12 38.42 37.23 38.42 7 39.06 39.20 40.34 40.34 6
11 21 |Sadie Watts Buckinghamshire 42.07 40.35 42.83 42.83 4 40.92 37.63 40.10 42.83 4
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 7 |Katy Watts Hampshire 48.29 9 10 |Eloise Manger Lancashire 3417
2 16 |lade Dodd Surrey 4419 10
3 15 |Olga Kotmilosi Staffordshire 43.79 11
4 21 |Sadie Watts Buckinghamshire 4283 12
5 4 |Emma Christmas Essex 41.26 13
6 48 |Sarah Ellis Hampshire 40.34 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 46 |Sophie Thomas Wiltshire 39.38 15
8 51 [Louise Matthews Essex 36.62 16
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Stadium DATE Sunday, May 25, 2008
EVENJ F12 Women's Long Jump TIME 14:00 CAU Standard 5.65m CBP Jade Johnson, Surrey, 6.68m, 2001
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 E ‘—é 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of Al = E AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres ‘3@- " Metres Metres Metres Metres < A
1 13 |Melissa Carr North Fastern Countie{ 536  +4.1 | 543 +20 | w/d 543 9 543 9
2 24 |Claire Linskill Devon 495 +27 1476 +19| 479 +14 4.95 14 4.95 14
3 15 [Aimee Palmer Staffordshire 551  +2.0 nj +3.0 nj +2.7 5.51 6 nj +30| 550 431|557 +15 5.57 6
4 14 |Hannah Lewis Northern Ireland 530 +4.2 | 547 +20 nj +2.6 5.47 7 49 +33 | 515 +08 | 1.68 +35 5.47 8
5 22 |Grace Clements Cambridgeshire n +23| n 17| n 438
6 35 |Imogen Miles South Wales 556 +1.4 537 +138 nj +3.7 5.56 5 nj +22 1566 +14|571 +16 5.71 3
7 8 |Hayley-Jayne Cone Hertfordshire 527 +1.8| n  +36] 487 +09 5.27 12 5.27 12
8 2 |Katlene Turner Berkshire 569 +17 561 +10] 560 +20 5.69 3 nj +1.5 nj +3.1]1 570 +1.1 5.70 4
9 7 |Mandy Gault Hampshire 536 +1.6 ] 539 +26 nj +2.4 5.39 10 5.39 10
10 34 |Sally Peake North Wales 540 +1.1 550 +18]| 576 +3.0 5.76 2 557 +24 | 578 +43 | 557 +28 5.78 2
11 36 |Leanne Buxton Sussex 554 +17 558 +30]| 527 +22 5.58 4 541 +15([530 +16( nj +15 5.58 5
12 48 [Kim Murray Hampshire nj +24 1526 +28| 525 +25 5.26 13 5.26 13
13 4 |Kate Brewington Essex 520 +2.8| 528 +09| 487 +1.9 5.28 11 5.28 11
14 16 |Jade Johnson Surrey 6.28 +30( 645 +3.0]6.18 +34 6.45 1 nj +3.5 nj +1.1 ] 611 +1.7 6.45 1
15 52 |Mary Devlin Northern Ireland 545 +1.4 547 +21 nj +3.0 5.47 7 522 +1.8 | 542 +25| 551 +18 5.51 7
16 17 |[Megan Evans Warwickshite 471 +07 | nj 435 n  +38 4.71 15 471 15
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 16 |lade Johnson Surrey 645 +30] 9 13 [Melissa Carr North Eastern Counties 543 420
2 34 [Sally Peake North Wales 578 +43 | 10 Mandy Gault Hampshire 539 +26
3 35  [Imogen Miles South Wales 571  +16| 11 Kate Brewington Essex 528 +0.9
4 2 |Karlene Turner Berkshire 570 +1.1 12 Hayley-Jayne Cone Hertfordshire 527 +1.8
5 36 |Leanne Buxton Sussex 558 +3.0| 13 48  |Kim Murray Hampshire 526 +2.8
6 15 |Aimee Palmer Staffordshire 557 +15| 14 24 |Claire Linskill Devon 495 +2.7 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 52  [Mary Devlin Northern Ireland 551 +18| 15 17 |Megan Evans Warwickshire 471 +0.7
8 14 |Hannah Lewis Northern Ireland 547 +20| 16 22 |Grace Clements Cambridgeshire 3xNJ
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Stadium DATE Monday, May 26, 2008
EVENI F27 Women's Triple Jump TIME 11:00 CAU Standard 11.20m CBP Taneisha Scanlon, Bedfordshire, 13.39m, 2005
Order No NAME CLuB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % T”:; 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 E AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “g- " Metres Metres Metres Metres < A
1 23 [Claire O'Reilly Derbyshire nj +4.3 nj +33 | 1169  +33 11.69 6 1122 +52 nj +1.1 nj +5.2 11.69
2 24 |Claire Linskill Devon no 408 [ 1140 451 | 1159 +4d 11.59 1113 +23 | nj 451 | 1150 +38 11.59 8
3 37 |Anna Kelly Shropshite 1193 +3.1 | 1224 +57 | n  +47 12.24 2 | 1234 +63 [ 1234 459 [ 1235 +50 12.35 3
4 14 [Mary Devlin Northern Ireland nj +6.5 nj +4.8 nj +4.0
5 13 |Melissa Carr North Fastern Countie] nj +5.1 | 1146 +52 | 1212 +2.4 1212 3 1257 456 nj +56 | 1266  +6.0 12.66 2
6 43 [Alison Macl.eod North District Scotland| 9.76 ~ +1.5 nj +5.6 | 1061  +4.7 10.61 15 10.61 15
7 16 |Zainab Cessay Surrey N +60 [ 1296 +44 | nj 456 12.96 1 | 1154 +46 | nj  +43 12.96 1
8 34 |Sally Peake North Wales nj +3.0 nj +2.7 | 1161 +25 11.61 7 nj +55 | 11.60  +46 | 1205  +4.1 12.05 5
9 36 |Kayley Alcorn Sussex 1065  +3.9 [ 1061 +20 nj +5.5 10.65 14 10.65 14
10 17 |Linzi Robinson Warwickshire 11.78  +50 | 11.90 +3.6 | 11.95 +7.1 11.95 4 11.90 +44 | 1219 +56 | 11.85 +64 12.19 4
1 9 |Imeta Barauskiene Kent 1078 +42 | 1039  +23 | 10.60  +5.9 10.78 12 10.78 12
12 4 |Jade Morgan Essex 1099  +33 | 1095 +29 | 1082 +3.0 10.99 Al 10.99 "
13 8 [Katherine Streatfield [Hertfordshire 1195  +47 | 11.82  +50 [ 11.64  +3.9 11.95 4 1157 425 nj +51 | 1132 +47 11.95 6
14 7 [Hayley Wright Hampshire 1067  +19 | n  +20 | 1062 +45 10.67 13 10.67 13
15 12 |Stephanie Aneto Middlesex nj +3.2 nj +2.9 nj +3.9
16 10 |Kelly Hilton Lancashire N +44 [ 1154 +38 [ 1139 +16 11.54 9 11.54 9
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 16 |Zainab Cessay Surrey 1296 +44 9 10  [Kelly Hilton Lancashire 1154  +38
2 13 |Melissa Carr North Eastern Counties 1266 +6.0 | 10 2 |Shakira Wright Berkshire 1110 +2.2
3 37 [AnnaKelly Shropshire 1235  +50 | 11 Jade Morgan Essex 1110 +33
4 17 |Linzi Robinson Warwickshire 1219 +56 12 Imeta Barauskiene Kent 1099  +4.2
5 34 |Sally Peake North Wales 1205  +4.41 13 Hayley Wright Hampshire 1078  +1.9
6 8  |Katherine Streatfield Hertfordshire 11.95 +47 | 14 36 |Kayley Alcorn Sussex 1067  +3.9 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 23 |Claire O'Reilly Derbyshire 1169  +33 | 15 43 [Alison MaclLeod North District Scotland 1061 +47
8 24 |Claire Linskill Devon 1159 +4.1 16
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING

UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships

VENUE

Bedford International Stadium

DATE

Monday, May 26 2008

EVENJ

F27 Women's Triple Jump

TIME

11:00

CAU Standard

11.20m

(BP

Taneisha Scanlon, Bedfordshire, 13.39m, 2005

Order No

NAME cLuB

1st Trial

2nd Trial

3rd Trial

Best of 3

Position after

3 Trials

4th Trial

5th Trial

6th Trial

Best of All

Final
Positionn

AorB

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Shakira Wright Berkshire

NG +49

11.10

+2.7

10.97

+4.2 11.10

o

11.10

o

RESULT

RESULT

JUDGES' SIGNATURES

Posn No.

NAME CLUB

DISTANCE

Posn

No.

NAME

CLUB

DISTANCE

25

26

27

28

29

30

REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

31

32
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Athletics Stadium DATE Monday, May 26, 2008
EVENT F29 Women's High Jump TIME 11:15 CAU Standard 1.66m CBP Julia Bennett, Surrey, 1.86m, 2004
Order| No NAME CLUB 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.83 Best of Al :‘5 gg gg TE E § AorB
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres Metres B B
1 7 [Sharon Woolrich Hampshire 0 XXX 1.55
2 16 [Charis O'Connor Surrey X0 0 XKK 1.70
3 39 |Jessica Leach Worcestershire 0 xX0 X0 X0 XXX 1.80 q
4 19 |Adele Lassu Yorkshire 0 0 XXX 1.60 5
5 21 [Lucy Hodgins Buckinghamshire X0 0 XXX 1.60 6
6 12 |Eloise Newman Middlesex 0 XX0 XX0 XKK 1.65 4
7 17 [Chatlotte Parry Warwickshire X
8 42 |Lydia Chamberlin Lincolnshire XX0 XXX 1.55 10
9 1 |Hannah Frith Bedfordshire X0 XKK 1.55 8
10 4 [Jessica Tappin Essex X0 XK 1.55 8
1 50 [Catriona Forrest Surrey X0 XX0 XXX 1.65 3
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLuB HEIGHT Posn No. NAME CLuB HEIGHT
1 39 |lessica Leach Worcestershire 1.80 8 4 |lessica Tappin Essex 1.55
2 | 16 [Charis O'Connor Surrey 1.70 10 42 |Lydia Chamberlin Lincolnshire 1.55
3 | 50 [Catriona Forrest Surrey 1.65 11
4 12 |Eloise Newman Middlesex 1.65 12
5 19 |Adele Lassu Yorkshire 1.60 13
6 | 21 [Lucy Hodgins Buckinghamshire 1.60 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7 |Sharon Woolrich Hampshire 1.55 15
8 1 |Hannah Frith Bedfordshire 1.55 16
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING UK Inter Counties Athletics Championships VENUE Bedford International Athletics Stadium DATE Monday, May 26, 2008
EVENT F30 Women's Pole Vault TIME 11:30 CAU Standard 3.00 CBP Janine Whitlock, Yorkshire, 4.10m, 2001
Order| No NAME CLuB Best of Al T’z Eg ég :3 E § AorB
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres Metres B B
1 35 |Bryony Raine South Wales
2 8 |Louise Shortland Hertfordshire
3 6 |Anna Massey Greater Manchester
4 9 |Liz Hughes Kent
5 19 |Fiona Harrison Yorkshire
6 10 |Michelle Sharrock Lancashire
7 51 |Jessica Abraham South Wales
8 52 |Hannah Abraham South Wales
9 11 |Rachel Thomas Merseyside
10 4 |Chatlotte Howarth Essex
11 36 |Holly Weaver Sussex
12| 16 [Jade Ive Surrey
13 25 |Maria Seager Dorset
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLuB HEIGHT Posn No. NAME CLuB HEIGHT
1 EVENT CANCELLED 9
2 10
3 11
4 12
5 13
6 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 15
8 16
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